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Brake Discs

Description

Availability
EAN

T
Ey

Brake Disc Type

Hub Diameter [mm]

Minimum thickness [mm]
Height [mm]
Rim Hole Number

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

OEM AM

Brand Reference Brand
MERCEDES-BENZ 166 423 01 12 AB.S.
MERCEDES-BENZ 1664230600 ABE
MERCEDES-BENZ A 166 423 01 12 ABE
ABE
AP
APEC braking
APEC braking
ATE
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BRECK
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI
CAR
COMLINE
DELPHI
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO

1®)

B. DISC MERCEDES-BENZ

Available
8050141342660
Vented

67

19,5

54

5

22

Reference
18254
C4MO049ABE
C4MO60ABE
C4MO060ABE-P
25300 V
DSK3195
SDK6982
24.0122-0288.1
ADU174365
BBD5558

0 986 479 E97
BR 424 VH100
BV 8910
09.A959.11
CD8208V
142.2082
ADC2886V
BG4933C
BG4933C-18B1
B130751
104854
DDF2202DC-D
DDF2208C


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FREMAX
FTE

FTE
HELLA

JP GROUP
KAWE

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI

METZGER
MEYLE
MINTEX
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
Motrio

NAPA

NAPA
NATIONAL
NK

OPTIMAL
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOPRAN
TRISCAN
TRW

VILLAR
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

BD-3497
9081349
BS7880B

8DD 355 122-561
1363204600
61636 10
M4001VR
360406122300
360406122301
6110758

015 523 0043/PD
MDC2672
MDC82672C
LVBD1895
8550502161
NBD5676
PBD8753
NBD2085
3133145
BS-9396C
61636.10
61636.10
DBC208V

10 10 4854
92273503
92273505

409 484

8120 231030C
DF8257S
628.2665
D61636.10
400.3687.20
400.3687.52
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